OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

YkpauHckasi xokkeliHasi nuea

)

I Bug copeBH. YX/

ApeHna |ATOK

Hara 23.04.2021

Hauy. 118:00

3putenn Wrpa N2

(A)|Coxon
N2 | damunns

BrnB

# Bpema | I' |A1/A2| UC

B3saTne BopoT
MN1/M2/N3/M4 /N5 né

M1/M2/M3|M4 M5| M6 |Bpe

Yaaneuus

mMa N2 |MuH. |Hapywenve |Hau.

OKOHY.

3 |MnaToHoB, Anekcei

5 |funbmaHos, YmMen

9 |OneHaapeHko, Unbs
11 Cumyyk, Muxaun
17|Mopo3sos, Penunkc

18 |FoH4apeHko, [leHnc
19|MaBneHko, AnekcaHap
21|Yonauy, Aptyp
23/ManeTtuH, Caenuii
24 | Kopxwuneukuii, anuun
28|Cbicak, MBaH

30 Ky6puukuii, AMUTpui
32| NbiceHko, Bnaavcnas
44|CMupHoOB, AHapei
53|Anapeiikvs, Butanuii
70 HumeHko, AMuUTpuii
71 KysbMeHko, Erop

76 Kyp6aTtos, Erop

77 Py6aH, AHTOH

78 MuxHoB, AHapeit

80 Ay6posckuit, Meopruii
81|bykapes, CeM&H

olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|o|o/o|/o|o|o|o|o|o|o

HayanbHuk KoMaHabl: CUMYYK, KOHCTaHTUH

1| 8:11 |78|71|44| PC
2/33:28 32| 5 |70|I'B1
3|51:11|70/53|81| PC

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

9 |44/53|7178|80
532/44/70/80|81
544/53|70/80|81

WadapeHko, Oner

29|43/44|81|96
29|44 55|58 |81 96

TpeHep:

16:33
28:39
35:38
42:51
46:42
55:57

53
44
23
23
18
76

16:33
28:39
35:38
42:51
46:42
55:57

noaH
3A0-KN
rPYB
4-CcoCT
/10K
BI1-KJ1

NIN[N N[N

18:33
30:39
37:38
44:30
48:42
56:36

(B)|AoH6acc
N2 damuamns

BB

# Bpemsi| ' |[A1|A2|<NC

B3saTne BopoT
Mn1i/N2/N3/M4 ns/né6

M1/M2/M3| M4 | M5 M6 |Bpe

Ypaneuuma

M5t IN2 /MuH. |HapyweHue |Hau.

OKOHY.

9 |Nanbka, Butanuii
12|KapamHoB, Butanwuii
14|Koctukos, AnekcaHap
23|TypkuH, BukTtop

27 |MunexuH, Hukuta

29 TpudoHoBs, Anekceit
30|AbsiveHko, boraaH
32/MoHc, EBrenuin
33|KoxeBHMKOB, Anekcei
36 |Curapés, AHgpei
43/Kobenes, PoMaH

44 |Xypasnés, Erop
52|KonecHukosc, Hukuta
55| TyHxy3uH, CTaHucnas
58 MaHrenos-tOnaawes, ®uavnn
77 ByueHko, Hukuta

81 BuptokoB, AHApeit
88|MepecyHbko, AnekcaHap
90 Kaszakosues, Hukonait
96 | WUnwnsHHukos, Oner

HayvanbHWK KOMaHAbl:

ziz|jz|z|z|w|lw|lw|lwlw|z|lw T |o o x| z|z|z|x

ololo/o|lo/o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|lo|/o|lo/o/o|o|o

1/36:38
2|44:30
3|56:36
4)63:26

96/81|33| PC
58| 9 |23|I'b1
96|55|36|rb1
90|32|23| PC

INaBHbIi TpeHep:

29|33|55|81|96

9 |23/29(32/58|96
12/29/36/55/81/96
23/29(32/52|58 90

17|19 80
5 |30 81
2130 78
9 |32 7880

44
70
71

49:

8:37

23:37
32:09
35:38
38:02
38:48

90
23
88
58
27
43
55

8:37

23:37
32:09
35:38
38:02
38:48
49:10

vA-KN
noaH
B-K/1
rPYB
noaH
BJIOK
B-K/1

NN NN NN N

10

Tpexep: KyryT, Uropb

10:37
25:37
33:28
57:38
40:02
40:48
51:10

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

MNepvoa

r-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Whp.-A:B | TB-A:B | TM-A:B

06p. A1|06p. A2 NTA|O6p. B1 O6p. B2 NTB

NeA| MWUH | Mmw

N2 B MUH M

Bpems

1 1:0
2 1:1
3 1:2
oT 0:1
Cymma | 3:4

1:0
1:1
1:2
0:1
28:34

2:2

6:2
0:0

4:10

12:14

0:0
1:0
0:2
0:0
1:2

0:0 0 0 0
0:0 0
0:0 0
0:0 0
0:0 30

olo|o

0
0
0
0

o

0
0
0
0
25

0 0 80 | 63:26 | 4

olo|o

Hauano urpsbl:
18:00

Tanm-ayT A:

0
0
0
0

o

29 63:26 3

O6p. | O6p.
A B

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
18:00

Taiim-ayT B:

naBHbIi cyabs: |Kuya,AHapei

CekpeTapb MaTya:

Moanuce KomaHaa
A:

CyAps cTaT.:

Cyapsa
BW/EOMOBT. !

iiacte Cyﬂ;;_' Cepebpsikos,Oner
A.Psibukos,

Jn. Cynpsi: T.YepmalleHues
Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owrTpad. urp.:

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce
CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Bp.:

Cyabsa BpemeHu:

Moanuck MNasHbIiA
cyAbsi:

Cyabw peructp.:
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